89
North Kedzie

( Chicago Transit Authority |

Lawrence

Ravenswood
rapid transit

Montrose

For more information call the RTA
24 hour Travel Information Center
in Chicago 836-7000

suburbs 800-972-7000 toll-free

For better service call Tuesday through Sunday
before 8:00a or after 5:00p

Effective July 6, 1982 OPx 82358



MONDAY THRU FRIDAY

NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND
LEAVE  ARRIVE LEAVE ARRIVE
LOGAN  KEDZIE/ KEDZIE/ LOGAN
SQUARE FOSTER FOSTER  SQUARE
MORNING SERVICE | MORNING SERVICE
630A 647A 600A 616A
650 708 620 636
710 728 640 657
730 748 700 718
750 808 720 739
810 828 740 759
830 848 800 819
850 908 820 839
910 928 840 859
930 948 900 919
1000 1018 930 948
1030 1048 1000 1018
1100 1118 1030 1048
1130 1148 1100 1118
AFTERNOON 1130 1148
1200N 1218P AFTERNOON
1230 1248 1200N 1218P
100 118 1230 1248
130 148 100 118
200 218 130 148
230 249 200 218
250 310 220 238
310 331 240 258
330 351 300 318
350 411 320 339
410 431 340 400
430 451 400 421
450 512 420 441
510 532 440 501
530 552 500 521
550 612 520 540
610 632 540 999
630 651 600 618
700 720 630 647

ARRIVAL AND DEPARTURE TIMES MAY VARY
DUE TO WEATHER AND TRAFFIC CONDITIONS.

No Saturday, Sunday, or Holiday service

PARA OBTENER MAYOR INFORMACION,EN ESPANOL., LLAME
AL CENTRO DE INFORMACION AL 836-7000. EN LOS
SUBURBIOS LLAME -SIN RECARGO- AL 1-800-972-7000.
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